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Contact informa�on for key school district (LEA) staff 
 

Jurisdic�on Point of contact for applicants 

Allegany Co. Debbie Metheny, Director of Special Educa�on and Student Services, 
debra.metheny@acpsmd.org 

Anne Arundel Co. Ryan Voegtlin, Director of Student Services, rvoegtlin@aacps.org 

Bal�more City Courtney Pate, Director, Office of Health and Specialized Student Services, 
cmpate@bcps.k12.md.us 

Bal�more Co. Deb Somerville, Director of Health Services, dsomerville@bcps.org 

Calvert Co. Suzanne McGowan, Supervisor of Student Services, mcgowans@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Caroline Co. Cara Calloway, Mental Health Coordinator, calloway.cara@ccpsstaff.org 

Carroll Co. Karl Streaker Director of Student Services KarlStreaker@carrollk12.org and Amy Jagoda, 
Coordinator of Mental Health & Student Services, aljagod@carrollk12.org 

Cecil Co. John Roush, Director of Student and School Safety, jroush@ccps.org and Kristen Lehr, 
Coordinator for Behavior and Mental Health Services, kblehr@ccps.org 

Charles Co. Dr. Mike Blanchard, Supervising School Psychologist, mblanchard@ccboe.com and Kathy 
Kiessling, Director of Student Services, kkiessling@ccboe.com 

Dorchester Co. Kawanna Webb, Behavioral Health Coordinator, webbk@dcpsmd.org 

Frederick Co. Lynn Davis, Supervisor of Mental Health Services, Lynn.Davis@fcps.org 

Garret Co. John Hummel, Director of Student Services, john.hummel@garretcountyschools.org 

Harford Co. Joe Harbert, Director of Health and Wellness, Joseph.Harbert@hcps.org and Chris�na 
Alton, Mental Health Specialist, Chris�na.Alton@hcps.org 

Howard Co. Consor�um@hcpss.org 

Kent Co. 
Dr. Vienna Walker, Supervisor of Student Services, 410-810-3170, vwalker@kent.k12.md.us 
and Vandrick Hamlin, Mental Health and School Safety Coordinator, 410-778-7128, 
vhamlin@kent.k12.md.us 

Montgomery Co. Dr. Patricia Kapunan, School System Medical Officer, Patricia_Kapunan@mcpsmd.org and 
Stephanie Iszard, Execu�ve Assistant, Stephanie_R_Iszard@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George’s Co. YCFT@pgcps.org, and Carla Plaza, Office of the County Execu�ve, cplaza@co.pg.md.us 

Queen Anne’s Co. Mat Evans, Supervisor of Student Services, starke.evans@qacps.org 

Somerset Co. Tracey Cotman, Supervisor Student Services, tcotman@somerset.k12.md.us 

St. Mary’s Co. Robin Schrader, Supervisor of Mental Health Services, rmschrader@smcps.org 

Talbot Co. Rob Schmidt, Mental Health Coordinator, rschmidt@tcps.k12.md.us 

Washington Co. 
Jeremy Jakoby, Director of Student Services, School Counseling, and School Health, 
JakobJer@wcps.k12.md.us and Marjorie Sharkey, Behavioral Health Services Coordinator, 
sharkmar@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico Co. Kim Miles, Assistant Superintendent for Student & Family Services, kmiles@wcboe.org 

Worcester Co. Lauren Williams, Coordinator of School Health, Mental Health, and School Counselors, 
LAWilliams@worcesterk12.org 
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